Amendment No. 6:

On page 193, in the unnumbered line following line 10, add the following:

"OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

Chief Administrative Law Judge			83,694
Deputy Chief Administrative Law Judge	<u>6</u>	<u>3</u>	73,755
Executive IV	<u>4</u>	<u>3</u>	63,235"

Amendment No. 7:

On page 197, in line 16, strike the numeral "1" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "55,189" and substitute the numerals "56,845".

Amendment No. 8:

On page 197, in line 24, strike the numeral "2" and substitute the numeral "3"; and strike the numerals "71,608" and substitute the numerals "73,755".

Amendment No. 9:

On page 198, in the unnumbered line after line 3, add the following:

"Executive V	<u>5</u>	<u>4</u>	70,342"
--------------	----------	----------	---------

Amendment No. 10:

On page 199, in the unnumbered line after line 22, add the following:

Amendment No. 11:

On page 202, in line 6, strike the numeral "1" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "69,521" and substitute the numerals "71,608".

Amendment No. 12:

On page 202, in line 9, strike the numeral "2" and substitute the numeral "3"; and strike the numerals "66,304" and substitute the numerals "68,293".

Amendment No. 13:

On page 202, in line 17, strike the numeral "3" and substitute the numeral "4"; and strike the numerals "73,755" and substitute the numerals "75,968".

Amendment No. 14:

On page 203, in line 5, strike the numeral "1" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "64,372" and substitute the numerals "66,304".

Amendment No. 15:

On page 209, in line 6, strike the letter "B" and substitute the numeral "2"; and strike the numerals "72,896" and substitute the numerals "77,336".